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08:40AM
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01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Mo

Tue

Wednesday

Wks 6-14,
17-20,
2020/02/05
... 2020/05/
13

Modules:
ZULN301
(ZULN301
H1 (B1)
Advanced
IsiZulu
Language
Studies A);
ZULN303
(ZULN303
H1 (B2)

Advanced
IsiZulu
Literature A

Room:
MTBL138 -
15-F
(020|00|G1
15)
(Memorial
Tower

Building)
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02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM
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Thursday

Wks 6-14, 16-19, 2020/
02/06 ... 2020/05/07

Modules: ZULN301
(ZULN301 H1 (B1)
Advanced IsiZulu
Language Studies A);
ZULN303 (ZULN303 H1

(B2) Advanced IsiZulu

Literature A)
Room: MTBL138 - 15 - H

(020]00|G115) (Memorial
Tower Building)
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IsiZulu
Literature A
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15)
(Memorial
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Building)
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